TRUE BLUE

Menu



Appetizers

Fdamame (V)

imported Japanese soybeans pods

Gyu no tataki

Soft and tender rare seared beef

Wafu salad (V)

Crunchy greens with shredded daikon in our home-made wasabi
and mirin dressing

Kaisou salad (V)

Sea weed salad

Agedashi tofu

Deep fried tofu with dashi-soup

Chicken karaage
Crispy fried ginger marinated chicken nugget

LKR

700

800

800

800

700

700

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.

Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 107 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Soup LKR

Yasai miso soup (V) 450

Vegetarian soybean soup

Miso crab soup 750

Crab meat flavor soybean soup

Yakitori

Tare - a sweet, thick, teriyaki-style sauce is used to marinate our yakitori skewers

Momo niku 450

Boneless chicken kebab - 2pcs

T sukune 650

Minced chicken

T eba shio 450
Chicken wing

Uzura tamago 450
Quail eggs

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.
Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 107 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Teriyaki

Soup, served with steamed Japanese rice and salad.

Seer fish teriyaki

Popular Sri Lankan fish similar to Sawara fish cooked in Teriyaki
sauce

Chicken teriyaki

Chicken leg meat cooked in teriyaki sauce

Shake teriyaki

Salmon fish cooked in teriyaki sauce

Teppan

Okonomiyaki -sea food

Japanese pizza (Filled with cabbage and sea food)

lkano batayaki

Pan fried cuttle fish

Button mushrooms batayaki (V)

Fresh button mushrooms

Ebi batayaki

Grilled prawns with butter soya sauce

LKR

1400

[010]0)

1400

2100

2150

2150

1400

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.

Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 107 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Sushi

Sushi platter

Assorted sushi - 10 pcs

California maki
6 pcs

Kappa maki (V)

Cucumber - 6 pcs

Unagi maki
Eel fish - 6 pcs

Salmon aburi nigiri
Burnt salmon - 2 pcs
Unagi nigiri

Eel fish- 2 pcs

Oliver Shiromi nigiri
White fish- 2 pcs

Ebi nigiri

Prawns- 2 pcs

Salmon nigiri

Salmon- 2 pcs

LKR

p101010)

1000

900

1500

700

800

600

600

800

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.

Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 107 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Sashimi b

Maguro sashimi 600
Tuna -5 pcs
Shake sashimi 600

Salmon - 5 pcs

Oliver Shiromi sashimi 750
White fish - 5 pcs

Tempura

Tempura moriawase 2400

Assortment of seafood and vegetables

Ebi tempura 2400
Fried prawn

Yasai tempura (V) 1800
Vegetable

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.
Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 10 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Donburi

Oyako don

Boneless chicken leg meat cooked with egg and marinade served
with white rice.

Yakitori don

Char-grilled chicken served with a bowl of rice.

Kakiage don

Slices of vegetable and sea food fried in tempura batter, served
with white rice

Ten don

Prawns and vegetable tempura served with thick tempura sauce
on top of donburi rice bowl.

Chicken katsu don

Batter fried boneless chicken leg with egg, served white rice
bowl.

LKR

1200

1200

1500

1800

1800

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.

Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 10 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Main &

Yaki udon seafood 2100

Undo noodles stir -fried with vegetables and seafood

Yaki soba seafood 2100

Soba noodles stir-fried with vegetables and seafood

Tempura udon 2400

Udon noodles served in hot soup with tempura prawns and
vegetables

Tempura soba 2400

Soba noodles served in hot soup with tempura prawns and
vegetables

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.
Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 10 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



(Chahan

Kani chahan 1250

Japanese style crab meat fried rice

Garlic chahan (\/) 1000

Japanese style garlic fried rice

Chicken chahan 1000

Japanese style chicken fried rice

Ebi chahan 1000

Japanese style prawn fried rice

Gohan 450

Japanese steamed rice

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.
Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 10 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



Desserts

Coffee kanten (V) 450
Coffee jelly with milk maid

Wasabi ice-cream 600
Fresh fruits (V) 600
Watalappan oo

Sri Lankan spice-infused jaggery and coconut pudding

Chocolate cheesecake 800

Double chocolate (white and dark) baked cheesecake

Passion fruit meringue 800

Baked passion curd on crust topped with fluffy meringue

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies please inform your server before placing your order.
Consuming raw or under cooked meat may increase your food-borne illness.
All prices are subject to 107 service charge and government taxes (VAT & NBT)



